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Average Book

(Averages from the 2013 -14 Season,)



BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE
GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH ASSOCIATION (85248)

2014-2015 SEASON

President

Kathryn Reutener*** 5840 South Street Vermilion 44089 967-5680
Vice-President

Charles Velasquez* 1330 New Jersey Ave.  Lorain 44052 258-9853
Manager

Elizabeth (Betty) Velasquez** 558 Oberlin Avenue Lorain 44052 244-3064
Youth Directors

Patricia Bowman* 1500 Meister Road Lorain 44052 960-2572

Jean Mauk*** 904 West 11" St. Lorain 44052 246-3006

Janice McGillvrary** 1803 West 42™ St. Lorain 44053 960-2484

Kathy Trifiletti*** 1926 Gettysburg Drive  Lorain 44053 282-9658

Theresa Velasquez** 1135 West 8 Street Lorain 44052 244-3064

Term Expires, July 31, 2016*
Term Expires, July 31, 2017**
Term Expires, July 31, 2015***

Youth Dues
$12.00 ($4.00 USBC and $8.00 Local Processing Fee)

Tournaments
Annual Championship Tournament — October/November @ Nautical Lanes
Dom Rebman Youth Scholarship — March @ American Slovak Lanes



AVERAGES
ALPHABETICALLY
BY
LAST
NAME



First Name
Aiden
Quin
Elizabeth
Shelby
Gabriel
Alexander
Nocholas
Hannah
Demetrius
Brandon
Olivia
Emily
Olivia
Steven
Jordan
Nick
Riley
Kyle
Jessica
Malia
Marissa
Bursiel
Christian
Taylor
Aaron
Tiffani
Cole
Shane
Breanna
Hunter
Wyatt
Seth
Lyndsey
Al
Gino
Ethan
Michael
Jacob
Aaron
Kelsey
Austin
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GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Baker
Baldwin

Biltz
Bilz
Biliz
Bloomfield

Danicki
Darmos
Dellisanti
Deimonico
Denman
Denman
Diemer
Dito
Dominguez
Evans
Falish
rafia
Fecto

Fenik

2013-14 SEASON FINAL AVERAGES

Member ID

11-230371
11-744525
11-709308
11-655736
11-221948
11-709207
11-709209
11-666871
11-744527
11-377891
11-744523
6473-1703
6473-1704
6473-1804
11-377895
11-666965
11-221993
6473-1821
11-221994
11-377992
64731710
11-709261
11-709265
11-666803
11-390147
6473-1753
11-582835
11-582838
11-221996
6473-1784
11-666878
6473-1633
11-41667

11-226228
6473-1350
11-501652
6473-1810
11-464935
84731711
64731385
11-708302
11-377994
11680621
11-393806
64731712
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13
102

128
135

76
147
125
170
205

League
Up & Coming Pros
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Up & Coming Pros
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Scoring High Seniors
IAV Youth
IAV Youth
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Prepsidrs.
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First Name
Sarah
Javon
Kylen
Julianna
Marcus
Selena
Daniel
Alexis
Lillian
Memphis
Joseph
Carl
Macie
Ryan
Kane
Lauren
Bryan
Jazlyn
Millie
TA'LIA
Samantha
Dylan
Jonathan
Julia
Alivea
Alivea
Ricky
Savannah
Nathan
Jason
Jonathan
Dominic
Taylor
Jacob
lan
Tony
Tony
Avery
Brandon
Levi
Victoria
Noah
Mackenzie
Olivia
CHRISTIAN
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GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Last Name

Findish
Flowers
Foster
Frazier
Frazier
Frazier

Goldthorpe

Haas
Haberstro
Hammond
Hannah
Haponek
Harcula
Harris
Harris
Harris
HARRIS
Heise
Helke
Hellinger
Hellinger
Henderson
Henderson
Henry
Henry
Hensley
Hilton
Holtcamp
Houdeshell
Houdeshell
Hromada
Hughey
Hugo
Hugo
Hupp
Jacinto
Jones
Jones
Kasperovich
Kolczynski
Kolczynski
KONDRAT

2013-14 SEASON FINAL AVERAGES

Member ID

6473-1567
11-502151
6473-1525
11-221997
11-378693
6473-1507
11-377971
64731757
11-411519
11-411529
11-221969
6473-856

6473-1823
6473-1648
11-666884
11-666809
11-666886
11-656353
11-666889
11-709305
11-221970
11-690513
6473-1371
6473-1610
11-656406
11-656406
11-709268
11-709214
6473-1624
11-709218
11-617198
11-582858
11-582843
6473-1268
11-41675

6473-1215
6473-1215
11-328936
6473-1065
11-459688
11-501663
6473-1434
11-428794
11-502557
11-709221

Pins
9,922
9,375
11,607
7,731
10,182
7,682
8,527
10,301
0
0
7,690
6,383
9,313
12,124
2,656
434
9,049
7,091
2,941
7,061
4,303

9,949
3,213
3,930
8,384

10,263

5,863

10,216
8,085
6,412
5,108
7,614

10,708

10,485
5,524

12,923

Games

72
84
75
69
69

42
54
84
0
0

78
30
81
85
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137
m
154
112
147
182
157
122
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212
114
142
110
144

94

81

112
119

179

o oo

League
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Scoring High Seniors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Up & Coming Pros
Scoring High Seniors
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
IAV Youth
Slovak Juniors
Slovak Juniors
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Bantams
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Scoring High Seniors
Up & Coming Pros
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
NAUTICAL BUMPERS



First Name
Alex
Matthew
Mia
Spencer
Elisabeth
Colin
Bobby
Zackary
Aidan
Aidan
Brandon
Jimmy
Kevin
Christina
Samuel
Logan
Matthew
Bryan
Bryan
Cortez
Jamal
Brandon
Nate
Anthony
Anthony
Tabitha
Thomas
Burke
Drew
Kendra
Anthony
Dylan
Emma
Roger
Alexander
Saul
Adam
Copley
|zayah
Kelsey
Madison
Marcus
Nathan
John
Jacob
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GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Last Name
Kozich
Kozusko
Ksenich
Labis
Lang
Lehman
Lewandowski
Lewandowski
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Lopez
Lunn
Lupica
Maddamma
Maderia
Maldondao
Martin
Martin
Massey
Massey
Maxwell
Maynard
Mckee
Mckee
Milam
Milam
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mishak
Mishak
Mollison
Mollison
Morris
Nazario
Nichols
Nichols
Nichols

Pack
Pack
Palos
Pando
Parks

2013-14 SEASON FINAL AVERAGES

Member ID
6473-1281
6473-1181
11-680648
6473-1872
11-719807
6473-1885
6473-1066
6473-1253
11-656409
11-656409
6473-1568
11-222000
6473-882
11-740392
11-715977
11-690518
11-227143
6473-1691
6473-1691
11-656366
11-656375
11-709292
11-709285
64731787
6473-1787
6473-764
6473-1433
11-350842
6473-1871
11-425112
11-41685
6473-1569
11-680657
11-501667
11-602345
11-408637
11-633355
11-550278
11-533361
11-666898
11-602348
11-587212
11-533316
11-521165
11-67932

Pins
15,490
5,386

5111

4,181
0
11,185
7,861
8,783
3.941
8,288
13,849
4,094
9,709
0
6,970
3,682
11,289
4,467
2,443
6,313
1524
2936
3820
4,819
4,328
8,560
13,454
0
5,690
0
1,041
16,205
4,673
6,602
8,136
12,873
10,117
7,421
8,768
6,750
1,581
1,174
4,708
7,275
12,720

Games Average

78
35
66

REBEELUIRRNESTEoBHERI/RAINBIoR

@ ~ -~ 0 ~
L2 LA oco8a892

AR 8Y

@~ o~ -
NG o

198
153

77
174

128
187
172

93

164

161

105

171
212
203

41
75
97
160
180
167
154

189

147
186

81
108
147
116

104
9N
131
130
62
97
146

League
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
1AV Youth
Scoring High Seniors
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Bantams
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
|AV Youth
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Slovak Juniors
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Scoring High Seniors
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
REBMANS ADULT YOUTH
REBMANS ADULT YOUTH
Scoring High Seniors
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Scoring High Seniors
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors
IAV Youth
IAV Youth
Up & Coming Pros
IAV Youth
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
IAV Youth
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Up & Coming Pros
Scoring High Seniors
Scoring High Seniors
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors



First Name
James
Alejandro
Tyler
Dino
Torie
Julia
Matthew
Copper
Mallory
Matthew
Aaron
Clayton
Tommy
Antonio
Jacob
Sarah
Patrick
Zak
Gabriele
Jacob
Jacob
Alexis
Erin
Ashley
Joseph
Kennedy
Madison
Gabrielle
Drew
Jacob
Sabrina
Victoria
Payton
Theodore
Zack
Shaun
Nathaniel
Taya
Jackson
Parker
Chandler
Alex
Katy
Courtney
Robert
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GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2013-14 SEASON FINAL AVERAGES

Last Name
Parsons
Pena
Pemry
Petromica
Piskur
Plumb
Plumb
Poling
Poling
Ponczocha
Post
Prezelj
Restivo
Reyes
Ritter
Ritter
Robles
Saegert
Salkowitz
Sanner
Sanner
Scarvelli
Scarvelli
Seitz
Sheets
Shreve
Shreve
Sprun
Staller
Stawicki
Stawicki
Stawicki
Stoots
Straka
Strother
Suleski
Suprun
Szandos
Szili
Tarorick
Tarson
Tavenner
Tavenner
Thompson

Torres

Member ID
11-165224
11-341731
6473-1285
11-709275
11-393851
6473-1416
6473-1715
11-709225
11-709229
6473-1862
6473-1635
11-609356
11-700061
11-656384
11-221982
11-533366
11-5633309
11-617196
11-5621034
6473-1781
6473-1781
11-230383
11-230386
11-680681
11-526358
6460-1402
6460-1395
11-709303
11656413
11-521030
11-521025
6473-1575
11-656391
11-709232
11-41989
11-258887
11-502144
11-709236
11-744529
11-719808
11-656418
11-709238
11-709242
6460-80
11-656423

Pins
2,928
12,171
14,837
0
4,976
8,996
13,825
0

0
12,711
9,304
0
1,989
879
9,407
8,425
7217
9,585
6,818
3,720
11,406
3,672
1,235
8,725
13,762
4135
5,069
5,287
284
5,578
6,126
6,911
1,140
0
6,317
8,699
6,548
0

0

0

801

0

0
8,132
3,887

Games

THEoR88YN

Average
108
135
176

110
157
158

136
172

& R o

1
104

177

137
131
153
137
111
143
187
187

League
Scoring High Seniors
IAV Youth
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
IAV Youth
Scoring High Seniors
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Scoring High Seniors
IAV Youth
Up & Coming Pros
Scoring High Seniors
Scoring High Seniors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Bantams
IAV Youth
IAV Youth
1AV Youth
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Slovak Juniors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
NAUTICAL YOUTH
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Bantams
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Bantams



First Name
Robert
Jeffrey
JJ
Shane
Brandon
Collin
Makayla
Christian
Nico
Wyatt
Jocob
Brandon
Steven
Dylon
Amanda
Dominic
Jordan
Justin
Zachary
Anthony
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GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION

2013-14 SEASON FINAL AVERAGES

Member ID

11-656423
11-709244
11-709279
11-422400
6473-1256
6473-187

11-222005
11-41694

6473-1257
11-709246
11-680686
6473-1678
6473-1759
6473-1680
6473-1572
6473-1716
6473-1419
11-222006
11-222008
11-377939

Pins
9,338
0

0
9,306
9,815
10,587
10,374
10,009
9,737

5,935
8,773
5,334
8,055
7,508
11,825
9,581
11,667
10,009
7,902

Games

86

Average

108

0

0
119
192
207
119
119
190

104
165
166
206
156
135
187
144
119
119

League
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
NAUTICAL YOUTH
Up & Coming Pros
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
IAV Youth
Life Care Ambulance Majors
NAUTICAL BUMPERS
IAV Youth
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Majors
Life Care Ambulance Preps/Jrs.
Life Care Ambulance Majors



